
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

PO Box 42

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

818 Bainbridge St.

La Crosse, WI 54603

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Drax Inc (608) 819-8298scott langum

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Jennifer Valley

play@gerberleisure.comGerber Leisure Product (605) 437-7037

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Kelly 
Haakenson

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

scottlangum@draxco.com

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

JF Brennan (608) 519-5284

Contract 9428

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Dane County Contracting, LLC. Trisha Hallman

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Tina Klinger tklinger@jfbrennan.com

trisha-dcc@tds.net (608) 849-3040

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kurt Femrite
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Contract 9428

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

3898 Old Stone

Oregon , WI 53575

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

North America Procurement 
Council Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me (302) 450-1923

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

62

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Troy Coffey tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

(608) 222-3456

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Kevin Hahn nelsonexcavatingandson@gmail.comNelson Excavating and Son (608) 333-5607

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099
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